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Campeonato de Castilla-La Mancha Alevín Invierno 2025
Almansa, 2/2/2025

Clasificación Alevín Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Albacete 00470 386,00 - 386,00
2. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 246,00 - 246,00
3. C.N.S.Oriol Imperial 00767 191,00 - 191,00
4. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 00764 172,00 - 172,00
5. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 158,00 - 158,00
6. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 127,50 - 127,50
7. C.N. Criptana Gigantes 00557 122,50 - 122,50
8. C.N. Cuenca 00771 113,00 - 113,00
9. C.P. La Roda 00031 60,00 - 60,00

10. C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 52,00 - 52,00
11. C.N. Almansa 00732 35,00 - 35,00
12. Club Natación Sonseca 01664 33,00 - 33,00
13. C.N. Villarrobledo 01007 18,00 - 18,00
14. C.N. Alcazar 00267 11,00 - 11,00

Fem., Abs.
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 - 280,00 280,00
2. C.N.S.Oriol Imperial 00767 - 261,00 261,00
3. C.N. Tomelloso 00379 - 257,00 257,00
4. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 00764 - 247,00 247,00
5. C.N. Albacete 00470 - 238,00 238,00
6. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 - 206,00 206,00
7. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 - 199,00 199,00
8. C.N. Criptana Gigantes 00557 - 156,00 156,00
9. C.N. Villarrobledo 01007 - 147,00 147,00

10. C.N. Torrijos 00704 - 123,00 123,00
11. Club Natación Sonseca 01664 - 116,00 116,00
12. C.N. Almansa 00732 - 97,00 97,00
13. C.P. La Roda 00031 - 63,00 63,00
14. C. N. Malagón 01813 - 44,00 44,00
15. C.N. Cuenca 00771 - 33,00 33,00
16. C.N. Azuer 01118 - 24,00 24,00
17. C.N. Monteverde 01554 - 19,00 19,00
18. C.N. Buceo Ciudad De Hellin 01112 - 16,00 16,00
19. C.N. Alcazar 00267 - 5,00 5,00

Todos, Abs.
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Albacete 00470 386,00 238,00 624,00
2. C.N.S.Oriol Imperial 00767 191,00 261,00 452,00

Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 246,00 206,00 452,00
4. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 00764 172,00 247,00 419,00
5. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 127,50 280,00 407,50
6. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 158,00 199,00 357,00
7. C.N. Criptana Gigantes 00557 122,50 156,00 278,50
8. C.N. Tomelloso 00379 - 257,00 257,00
9. C.N. Villarrobledo 01007 18,00 147,00 165,00

10. Club Natación Sonseca 01664 33,00 116,00 149,00
11. C.N. Cuenca 00771 113,00 33,00 146,00
12. C.N. Almansa 00732 35,00 97,00 132,00
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13. C.N. Torrijos 00704 - 123,00 123,00
C.P. La Roda 00031 60,00 63,00 123,00

15. C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 52,00 - 52,00
16. C. N. Malagón 01813 - 44,00 44,00
17. C.N. Azuer 01118 - 24,00 24,00
18. C.N. Monteverde 01554 - 19,00 19,00
19. C.N. Alcazar 00267 11,00 5,00 16,00

C.N. Buceo Ciudad De Hellin 01112 - 16,00 16,00


